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Date: September 28, 2022

Date Sheet for Half-Yearly Examination (In Physical Mode) 2022-23

For llI-V Block
o Subject
School Timin
Date Day & 11| v Vv
Computer ; ;
17.10.22 Migniday Biare. 8 Com]:\uteg f:c:efnce & Comzutegr" S(,:cm;t'lce &
GS - 7.15 AM-1.45 PM Art & Craft 7L sulrant fLa.tm
B5-3@0AM ~-3:40 PV General Arabic & General Arabic & General Arabic &
18.10.22 Tuesday Islamic Studies / Islamic Studies / Islamic Studies /
Moral Science Moral Science Moral Science
19.10.22 | Wednesday Preparatory Holiday
20.10.22 Thursday English Mathematics Hindi
23.10.22 Sunday [ll Language EVS Mathematics
24.10.22 Monday Diwali Holiday
25.10.22 Tuesday G%-7.15 AN 1100 AM Hindi ! English I [l Language
BS-9.30AM -1.30 PM :
26.10.22 | Wednesday Non-Instructional Day
27.10.22 Thursday EVS Il Language English
30.10.22 Sunday Mathematics Hindi EVS

*  The portion for Half Yearly Examination will be as per the Breakup of Syllabus 2022-23.

* The School Website may be visited to access the same.
= Regular Classes will resume from Monday, October 31, 2022.
=  RESULT DECLARATION & PTM: Thursday, November 10, 2022 ; Timing: 7.00 PM to 9.00 PM.

Controller of Examinations

Distribution:

All Students of IlI-V (BS & GS)
VP (BS & GS)

FO

AO

HM - llI-V (BS & GS)
Transport Section

Estate Section

School Website, Help Desk
School MC for information

‘kr/’”’”vﬂ

(Dr. Muzaffar Hassan)
Principal




